

Celestial Bash is officially on! This fall, join us for an evening of discovery, fun, and togetherness as the Adler community gathers to celebrate our mission: to connect people to the universe and each other under the sky we all share. At Celestial Bash, we make space for everyone, everywhere—that's why we'll again be providing an exciting digital program to supplement our in-person event. As planning for this year's Celestial Bash gets underway, be sure to keep an eye out for more details.

Celestial Bash
September 9, 2023
7:00pm–11:00pm
Cocktail Attire

Take in all our museum has to offer: stunning visualizations in one of our dome theaters, a dance floor under the skyline, and collaborative art projects in our *Community Star Studio*. Celebrate the Adler in any number of ways—for one night, the museum is yours!

A STELLAR SOIRÉE

Celestial Bash 2023 will continue a beloved tradition of bringing together the Adler community for a night of celebration. Attendees can enjoy a number of special activities throughout the museum, as well as the chance to connect with Adler staff and other museum supporters.

Guests will also enjoy free access to over a number of Adler attractions, like the Grainger Sky Theater, *Atwood Sphere*, and (weather permitting) our Doane Observatory. Staff members will be on-site to present on the exciting work of our research and education programs, and viewers of our online program can look forward to a special message from President and CEO Dr. Michelle B. Larson.



SPONSOR BENEFITS

Prominent Recognition Night of Event	*	*	*	*	
Logo on Adler Event Materials	*	*	*	*	
Name on Adler Event Materials					*
Listing on Adler Website for One Year	*	*	*	*	*
Celestial Bash Tickets	40	20	20	10	10
\$Please reserve the follow			cunity:		
NO, I am unable to atter			ontribution	in the amou	unt of:
NAME (As it should app	ear in recogi	nition mater	rials)		
COMPANY					
ADDRESS					
CITY	STATE	Z	IP		

\$100,000

\$75,000

\$50,000

\$10,000

\$25,000

Please send this completed form—along with any questions or requests for gift arrangements—to development@adlerplanetarium.org, or our mailing address at:

Adler Planetarium Attn: Development 1300 S. DuSable Lake Shore Drive Chicago, IL 60605

YOUR IMPACT

The Adler is a museum, an educational center, a hub for frontline research, and much more. Serving 500,000 people each year through in-person programming, and over three million through our digital initiatives, we help people explore our stars both here in Chicago and around the world. Regardless of where we are, we believe that by coming together we can unravel the greatest mysteries of our universe.